BTEE0209 TH -- -- 10 22 10 19 50 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 41 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 39 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 39 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 343/600 (Three hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 57.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTEE0209 TH -- -- 10 22 10 18 50 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 35 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 349/600 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 58.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTEE0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 24 50 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 21 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 21 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 166 SGPA:8.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 437/600 (Four hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 72.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTEE0209 TH -- -- 10 16 10 17 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 344/600 (Three hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 57.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTEE0209 TH -- -- 10 17 10 15 50 -- 32 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 32 A 8 16 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 31 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 102 SGPA:5.10 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 301/600 (Three hundred and one) | Percentage: 50.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: Fail

03/02/2026 Page No.9 5f00a2b5-2378-4ed4-b3c0-37023babc43d

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025